% 58 8 52 =

100AB2.4-51/61(100AB2.4-50/60)
1

: 2
4—@ /',9 »—3

[&no] C-01286-1 |




N> TEIR : 100AB2.4-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
AB-8-2-1 0.4KW 200V 100mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g L7 )=
1 801001198129 |17 4415-7"I(5E)x5m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5) ABTE!
2 801010105109 |4-7°MYy7° 1|sBa SPC
3 801140018379 | A hb 1|M5x15 SWRM
4 801141003589 |fyh 1|M5 SWRM
5 801011100189 |94l 1|s-8 ss
6 801095133109 |®F1-Y 1|4mm(4L)(Uyy° ) ss
7 801010126179 |47 Wy7° I°h 1|HS27Y NBR
8 801140054199 | /A" I 2 [M8x20 SUS304
9 801003154129 |75 2 |AB-47Y SPC
10 801004123159 |4-7°17°%1 1|AB-4/8% NBR
11 801051169199 | PAYN I - 1 FC
12 801140055109 | 7" I 2 M8x25 SUS304
13 801068177129 |IUM ) 2 | AB-474(SUS) FC
14 | 801141029189 |7yt 3|[M6 SUS304
15 801142225199 | y-IEES 3(w-6 SPC+NBR
16 801121194139 |/Cyiy 1| p220x3t(AUys") NBR
17 801144158169 | A9yh i hh 3| M6x261(13/20) SUS403
18 801141030129 |AMA&h 2|m8 SUS304
19 801142163189 |(FrER 2|m8 SUS304
20 801065162159 | E-5ny b RN - 1|AB-47! FC
21 801140427179 | 7@ M(FEESH) 2[M5x15 SUS304
22 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
23 801065164179 | 79MI° - 1|AB-4/8% SUS304
24 | 801144308269 |ZHyH Ik 2 [M8x25 SUS304
25 801051133149 | M.AyR - 1 ADC
26 801141028179 |7A&yh 4|M5 SUS304
27 801142125189 |FmEs 4|M5 SUS304
28 801121249149 |/°yiy 1| LB-4002(E) NBR
29 801062185159 |A*7Uy) 8. 1|LBR SECC
30 801143013159 |B~/MAL 2 [Maxe SWRM
31 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201/(D=32,T=0.4) SK5
32 801052100159 |## 1|62017zC3
33 801016110169  |U- #4R:E) 91 1| LB-400%.(E) NBR
34 | 801143114179 |Mxval 2 [Max16 SWRM
35 801053141119 |{RiEsE 1|KA311-DAXL65 (H)
36 801071174199 |4 2 | p6x6Ix0.5t SPC
37 801143093199 |~/MAL 4|M5x125 SWRM
38 801143085349 | ~uMaU (IZ1aEERAT) 1|M4ax6 C3604
39 801056230179 |BEEF(IL-4fd) 1=
40 801071205109 |3ETFHLEN5- 1|37 SECC




N> TEIR : 100AB2.4-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
AB-8-2-1 0.4KW 200V 100mm -
No. BmES e a4 poctid %)=
41 801121244199 |)°v$y 1| LB-40024(E) NBR
42 801055287169 |[OlEnF 148 | #hZ4T
43 801147016109 | BHhimt- 1| 4x4x10L(m*L) SUS403
44 801061157159 |A“PUYT h3- 1[{@15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC
45 801052101169 | &2 1(62022zC3
46 801060167159  |A“PUYI\IS*IH° 1 FC
47 801122131159 |OUys* 1[G-100(99.4x93.1) NBR
48 801025000809 | *hZhN - 1| W-14HCEYROHS SSIC
49 801030116299 | #MIWWYT* 1|LBEY taths
50 801029201159 | MM-3u0° 1|AB-4/8%4 FC
51 801144179139 | AFyM i b 3[M6x66(17/18) SUS304
52 801121248139 | I°v$y 1| @8.2x¢p13.5x2t e Ys-p
53 801035112179 |:FMI° 37" 1| M8x12(7NA7UT) SUS304
54 801026100149 | ANl 1(SC-15287 NBR
55 801071112199 | &hzY-7° 1{plixp14.8x11l SUS430
56 801040100189 | JNRERFFAZERESE ¢11.2x¢p17x0.3t SUS304
57 801021927109 |JItREE(50HZzFR) 1|100AB2.4-51H4 FC
57 801021928119 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|100AB2.4-61H FC
58 801142164199 | (FHEEE 1|M10 SUS304
59 801141006199 |7<A&fyh 1{M10 SUS304
60 801047109219 |IMBERUIREHYI° 1|No.11 NR
61 801121194139 [Ny 1| p220x3t(AYYY") NBR
62 801020575169 |k ¥I°5-5u9° 1| AB-4/884(SUS) FC
63 801142126199 |FEEE 3| M6 SUS304
64 801141004179 |7<A&tyb 3| M6 SUS304
65 801023294179 | Ab-F 1| AB-48! SPC
66 801049150109 | AN~FRIEAR 1| AB-48¢ SPC
67 801142127109 |FE&E 3| M8 SUS304
68 801140062109 |7<Ai b 3[M8x60 SUS304
<I\°y0UyT tyb>
801173128179 | \°y+y0U»s tyh 1| (*ED)
15 801142225199 | PAYN AU -BER{F Wby - EEE 3| W-6 SPC+NBR
16 801121194139 | PAYM AN =/PIMIN -\ vEY 1| @220x3t(AYYT") NBR
28 801121249149 | TNy I -/E-57L-AN° vy 1| LB-40024(E) NBR
41 801121244199 | E-57L-4/Br.\95" Y77 I° vy 2 [LB-40028Y(E) NBR
47 801122131159 | BrA\YS Y /AMM-50" OYYT* 1[G-100(99.4x93.1) NBR
52 801121248139 |3FMI° 37 Ny 1| e8.2xp13.5x2t U=k
61 801121194139 | PIMIN =/ IT°4-30T7 \° w1y 1| @220x3t(AYYT") NBR
MZhS-IiEE A-t"yVG32 160ml
<JHRERETE>




N> TEIR : 100AB2.4-51/61

E#No. A BE A& EERTERE
AB-8-2-1 0.4KW 200V 100mm
No. PRES B& B2 e HE

ZERU




